

15.03.2022: xəbər

Telman Nusratoglu's speech on Azerbaijani and Turkish channels

On March 11-12, 2022, the head of the Department of History and Archeology, Associate Professor Telman Nusratoglu was a guest of the live broadcast of the program “Səhər” ("Morning") on ATV channel of Azerbaijan. The program discussed the historical depth of the Turkish-Azerbaijani brotherhood and its importance for the new world order. In his speech on Azerbaijan's Khazar TV and Turkey's BNM Turkish television, Telman Nusratoglu also spoke in detail about the Russia-Ukraine war and its effects.

Telman Nüsrətoğlunun Azərbaycan və Türkiyə kanallarında çıxışı

2022-ci il martın 11-12-də Tarix və Arxeologiya departamentinin müdiri dosent Telman Nüsrətoğlu Azərbaycanın ATV kanalında “Səhər” programının canlı yayımda qonağı olub. Programda Türkiyə-Azərbaycan qardaşlığının tarixi dərinliyi və bu qardaşlığın yeni dünya nizamı üçün əhəmiyyəti müzakirə edilib. Həmçinin, Azərbaycanın Xəzər TV və Türkiyənin BNM Türk televiziolarında çıxış edən Telman Nüsrətoğlu Rusiya-Ukrayna müharibəsi, və bunun təsirləri haqda ətraflı söhbət açıb.

